
 

 

 

  

 

     

 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

JWB

JWB

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

349

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

CONTRACT NO. 60I33

STATE OF ILLINOIS

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

1654USER NAME =

PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ’ / IN.

PLOT DATE = 8/8/2012 DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

-

-

-

-

REVISED -

-

-

-

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

RS

06/15/2012

F.A.P.  

              

              

              

(10 & 11 VB) R-3 *

* KANE AND KENDALL

SCALE: 1"=50’

U.S. ROUTE 30 AT IL ROUTE 31

h
:
\
j
o
b
s
2
0
1
0
\
2
0
1
0
3
0
0
3
\
c
a
d
\
s
i
t
e
\
d
g
n
\
0
0
\
D

1
6
0
I
3
3
-
s
h
t
-
m

o
t
-
S

3
-
0
3
.d

g
n

8
/8

/2
0

1
2

2
:0

4
:0

0
 P

M

507

M
A

T
C

H
 L

IN
E

 S
T

A
. 
1
1
1
+

0
0

M
A

T
C

H
 L

IN
E

 S
T

A
. 
1
1
1
+

0
0

M
A

T
C

H
 L

IN
E

 S
T

A
. 1

2
4
+

0
0

STA. 100+00 TO STA. 124+00 

SUGGESTED STAGING AND TRAFFIC CONTROL - STAGE 3
IL ROUTE 31
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DRUMS WITH BI-DIRECTIONAL STEADY BURN LIGHTS
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